m_._qmr ,

Ultra _._nco._.m :.m%m:.__ﬂ

Ladysmith 6655

Requested .Iw.um"

U L ke

Item number

200202
140425
150202
160401
161104
161102
101450
146451

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 10of 2

\/

N
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Weondmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

n

22

\
4

- Vat No: 4670144573 .

* lkhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd

2025-01-03

Tax Invoice
nonm.mzmm.
Ultra Liquors :.mnﬁa_z.; {EFT AD)
324 Kandahar Ave Sh1 & 2
Ladysmith 6655
Buyer's VAT: 4720105826
1044000001196

Ummnq_umoz . co_s 1
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 9.5833 CA
Ballantines 7¥D American Barre 6x750m 43% 10.1667 CA
Chivas Regal 12Y0O 6x750ml 43% 4.6667 CA
The Glenlivet 12Y0 12x750m| 43% 24.0000 cA
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% .0000
Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% 4.80 <bm —U
Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 3.16& m. m OIW:E@»IF
Maliby Coconut 6x750m| 21% 8.1667 |DATE: S L OL/DS e
. BankingDetails L |eRvI Lok, we

Citibank ZAR
i*ii&*mDNw

IKHWE:
ULTRA LIQUORS LAD

SOUTH AFRICA

5.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

N:...B:g.."

(8

", Unit Selling Price

248.73
268.48
361.24
548.21
399.63
3%9.63
363.00
158.43

ZAR

R

Name:

Signature:

Date:

)

Doc No: | 1534242
Date: . 2025-01-03
Customer; | 64399
.w_.m:....._\v_m.zﬁ " KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: . | 1402243 50
Liquor License: | NLA Ref : 12292
primen T asw
 Discount VAT
-9.58 2,152.32
-10.17 23248
-4.67 641.83
-24.00 943.58
0.00 1,079.00
0.00 359.67
317 647.70
-8.17 270.47

=mnm_<mn_ __._ moon o_.nn_. on am_._u_a oﬂ a:.#o:..mq

EFT after delivery

... Total Amount

14,348.80
1,549.88
4,278.88
6,290.52
7,193,34
2,397.78
4,318.00
1,803.16




e
Y
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Bullding B, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: (11 BO2 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144573 -

Buyer: .. Ikhwezi Foods [Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Ladysmith) (EFT AD]

324 Kandahar Ave5h 1 & 2

Ladysmith 6655

__mm.n_._mmmmn.c.mn.m“ ; " 2025-01-03 wn_._mnoam« PO:
temnumber ' Description
250230 Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 9.3333

- Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: FHERExH023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2of 2

—r.,
Ykt

_Tax Invoice

Consignee:
Ultra Liguors (Ladysmith) {(EFT AD)
324 Kandahar Ave Sh1 &2

Ladysmith 6655
Buyer's VAT: 4720105825
1044000001196

RN

Unitseiling Price

DocNo: 1534242

Date: | 2025-01-03

w:mﬁo.._._mﬂ © 64399

Branch / Plant: | KZND

rqm..oroﬁm LL: Ref:1725

OrderNo: = 140224350

Liguor License: NLA Ref: 12202

S EFT after delive

B Poymetiomi | o

. Discount : . Total Amount
246.45 -9.33 - mhm.mm‘mo
Total VAT | Total Including
7,607.48 58,324.04
copTotal 56,865.93
. .wwmnw.mmm =. .mron o.am.q mm.mm:.u_*_ of n.:mnr.im_.
Name:
Signature:
Date:




