



**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0650  
Reg No: 1394/004236/07  
Vat No: 467044973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd  
Ultra Liquors (Ladysmith) (EFT AD)  
324 Kandahar Ave Sh 1 & 2  
Ladysmith 6655

**Consignee:**  
Ultra Liquors (Ladysmith) (EFT AD)  
324 Kandahar Ave Sh 1 & 2  
Ladysmith 6655

**Buyer's VAT:** 4720105826

**Doc No:** 1534242  
**Date:** 2025-01-03  
**Customer:** 64399  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref: 1725  
**Order No:** 1402243 SO  
**Liquor License:** NLA Ref: 12292

**Requested Date:** 2025-01-03

**Customer PO:** 104#000001196

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** EFT after delivery

2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 9.5833	CA	5.00	248.73	-9.58	2,152.32	14,348.80
140425	Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 10.1667	CA	1.00	268.48	-10.17	232.48	1,549.88
150202	Chivas Regal 12YO 6x750ml 43% 4.6667	CA	2.00	361.24	-4.67	641.83	4,278.88
160401	The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 24.0000	CA	1.00	548.21	-24.00	943.58	6,290.52
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% .0000	CA	3.00	399.63	0.00	1,079.00	7,193.34
161102	Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% .0000	CA	1.00	399.63	0.00	359.67	2,397.78
101450	Jamesson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 3.1667	CA	1.00	363.00	-3.17	647.70	4,318.00
146451	Mallou Coconut 6x750ml 21% 8.1667	CA	2.00	158.43	-8.17	270.47	1,803.16

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA

**RECEIVED**  
DATE: 26/01/25  
GRV: [Signature] RCI



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd  
Ultra Liquors (Ladysmith) (EFT AD)  
324 Kandahar Ave Sh 1 & 2  
Ladysmith 6655

**Consignee:**  
Ultra Liquors (Ladysmith) (EFT AD)  
324 Kandahar Ave Sh 1 & 2  
Ladysmith 6655

**Doc No:** 1534242  
**Date:** 2025-01-03  
**Customer:** 64399  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1402243 SO  
**Liquor License:** NLA Ref : 12292

**Buyer's VAT:** 4720105826

**Requested Date:** 2025-01-03

**Customer PO:** 104#000001196

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** EFT after delivery  
2.5%

**Item number:** 250230  
**Description:** Olmecca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 9.3333

**UoM:** CA  
**Qty:** 3.00  
**Unit Selling Price:** 246.45

**Discount:** -9.33  
**VAT:** 1,280.43  
**Total Amount:** 8,536.20

**Total VAT:** 7,607.48  
**Total Including:** 58,324.04  
**COD Total:** 56,865.93

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_